Daily Schedule
Thard Grade - A- Onw campus learning
Mowy Tues; rotating Weds

MONDAY TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

Carly Kemp

THURSDAY FRIDAY

7:40

8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00

Drop Off

Healthy Habits/Morning Meeting

Follow the in person or
at home schedule
depending on the

weekly rotation

At Home: Gather Materials and dress in
uniform:
ALL CLASSES VIA ZOOM

Morning Meeting

Math Reading Math Math Reading

Computers Math : Computers Math
Science

P.E. 10 Music

Healthy Habits

MORNING SNACK

MORNING RECESS

Follow the in
person or at
home schedule
depending on

MORNING BREAK

the weekly
Healthy Habits rotation Login to class

Math Math

Reading Reading Reading
Independent Work
Science Lab — S ish

Writing/ Social Studies Writing/ panis

Grammar Grammar

HEALTHY HABITS/LUNCH

LUNCH RECESS

Follow the in
person or at
home schedule
depending on
the weekly
rotation

LUNCH BREAK

Healthy Habits

Spellin .
P d Science
Class

Meeting FIU

Healthy Habits/Pack & Clean

Pick-up/ After School

Activity for on
Campus
learning

Distance
learning
independent at
home

Login to class

Social Spelling
Studies
S d st
Spelling SIS
Day Ends
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