## Daily Schedule

Third Grade - A - On campus learning Mon, Tues, rotating Weds

Time	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
7:40	Drop Off		Follow the in person or at home schedule depending on the	At Home: Gather Materials and dress in uniform:  ALL CLASSES VIA ZOOM	
8:00	Healthy Habits/Morning Meeting		weekly rotation	Morning Meeting	
8:15					
8:30	Math	Reading	Nath	Math	Reading
8:45			Math		
9:00	Computers	Math		Computers	Moth
9:15			Science		Math
9:30		P.E.			Music
9:45		P.E.	FIU		iviusic
10:00	Healthy Habits		Follow the in	MORNING BREAK	
10:15	MORNING SNACK		person or at home schedule depending on		
10:30	MORNING RECESS				
10:45	Healthy Habits		the weekly rotation	Login to class	
11:00	Reading	Math	Reading	Reading	Moth
11:15					Math
11:30					Independent Work
11:45		Science Lab			
12:00	Writing/ Grammar	Science Lab	Social Studies	Writing/	Spanish
12:15				Grammar	
12:30	HEALTHY HABITS/LUNCH		Follow the in person or at home schedule depending on the weekly	LUNCH BREAK	
12:45					
1:00	LUNCH RECESS				
1:15			rotation		
1:30	Healthy Habits		Activity for on	Login to class	
1:45	Spelling	Science	Campus learning	Social Studies	Spelling
2:00					
2:15	Class		Distance	Studies	Second Step
2:30	Meeting	FIU	learning independent at	Spelling	Jecond Step
2:45	Healthy Habits/Pack & Clean		home	Day Ends	
3:00	Pick-up/ After School				